

Earlville Opera House

GOLDEN ARTIST COLORS

~Since 1892~



Workshop Registration Form

All workshops take place at the EOH, 18 East Main Street, Earlville, NY 13332

Date of Registration:						
Class Registrant: Age (if child):						
Parent/Guardian Name	e (if under 18):					
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	Work/alternate phone #'s:				
Mailing Address:		E-mail:				
Name of Workshop(s):						
Workshop date(s):						
Workshop fee(s):						
As an adult registrant, I give photo release permission: Yes No						
Method of Payment:						
	rcard					
Expiration Date:						
Name on Card/Authori						
Check (payable to Earlville Opera House)						
Cash I would like to add \$10 to my registration to help sponsor a child to attend arts education workshops and camps!						
			TOTAL PAYMENT E	NCLOSED: \$		
For under 18 registrant	s only- to be completed i	by Parent/Guardian				
Parent/ Guardian Name/Best contact phone number: Emergency Contact & phone number: Known allergies and/or other necessary special needs we should know about your child:						
				Consent to take and use promotional photos: Yes No		
					D 14 41 T	

Registration Forms should be submitted to:

Earlville Opera House, 18 East Main Street/PO 111, Earlville, NY 13332

You may also register in person at the Opera House, or phone us at: (315) 691-3550.

LIABILITY WAIVER

With submission of this registration form, I, hereby, for myself, my child or guardian in my care, and/or my heirs, waive and release any and all rights and/or claims for damages that I/we may have against the Earlville Opera House, its' affiliates, teachers and sponsors of these workshops and/or, for any injuries that I/we may suffer in connection with any participation in these programs. It is understood that the applicant and/or his/her dependents assume all risks, injuries and property damage/loss incurred while at The Earlville Opera House. By signing my name below, I hereby certify that I have read, understand and agree with the terms and conditions within this release and do intend to be legally bound thereby.

Signature: (If under 18 years of age legal guardian must sign.):

EOH events are made possible, in part, with public funds from the New York State Council on the Arts with the support of Governor Andrew Cuomo and the New York State Legislature, and through the generosity of EOH members.